
DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION 
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER & PROJECT HEAD 

RAGHUNATHPUR THERMAL POWER STATION 
Vill.-DUMDUMI, P0- NILDIH, 
DIST- PURULIA (WB)-723133 

No: DVCTender/RTPS/ C&M/4020/ 1120+ Date: 23.03.2023 

SHORT TEXT OF NIT 

SHORT TENDER NOTICE 
Ref: GEM BID No.: GEM/2023/B/3258096 Dated: 22/03/2023 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER (OTE with E-Reverse Auction) 

Annual rate contract for Manual Picking and removal of 
stones foreign materials from running conveyor belts 2AB 

4AB of CHP RTPS DVC for 02 two years 
1. DESCRIPTION OF WORK 

2. ESTIMATED COST Rs. 29222874/-only including 18% GST 

3. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT(EMD) Rs. 495303/- only 
COST OF TENDER DOCUMENTS 

Nil 
(NON-REFUNDABLE) 

DATE& TIME FOR ONLINE REQUEST FOR 
|5. From 22/03/2023, 18:00 Hrs. to 19/04/2023, 20:00 Hrs. 

TENDER DoCUMENTS DOWNLOAD 

6. LAST DATE & TIME FOR BID SUBMISSION Up to 19/04/2023, 20:00 Hrs. 

DATE& TIME FOR BID OPENING 19/04/2023 at 20:30 Hrs. 
12/04/2023 at 11.00 HRS. 

7. 
8. Pre-Bid Meeting Date & Time 

DETAILED NIT & TENDERDOCUMENTS wILL 
9. https://mkp.gem.gov.in/market 

BE AVIALABLE AT WEBSITE 

Note: 
1. Any addendum /corrigendum/extension pertaining to this NIT, if required, will not be published in newspaper 
again. Bidders are requested to visit website (https://mkp-gem.gov.in/market) regularly for viewing any addendum 
/corrigendum/extension till opening of the said NIT 
2.For further details and to participate in the said tender, please log on the following website: 

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/market 

23/3/2 

Superintending Engineer (C&M), 
RTPS, DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

